iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

POLICE

Number

Time and Date

24B000590

24B000591

24B000592

24B000593

24B000594

24B000595

24B000596

24B000597

24B000598

24B000599

24B000600

24B000601

08:06:51
02/12/24
10:04:22
02/12/24
12:38:39
02/12/24
13:21:24
02/12/24
13:30:54
02/12/24
19:16:12
02/12/24
19:28:09
02/12/24
19:35:39
02/12/24
18:35:48
02/12/24
04:37:44
02/13/24
05:25:19
02/13/24
05:35:49
02/13/24

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Nature
School
Resource

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address
24065 SR 46 W; BATESVILLE HIGH
SCHOOL, BATESVILLE, IN

Veh Abandoned WALNUT ST / CATHERINE ST,

Lockout

911 Hangup

Welfare Check
Animal Problem

Reckless Driver WINDING WAY / SR 129, BATESVILLE,

Noise Compl
Harassment
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

BATESVILLE, IN

Location

BPD

BPD

321 MITCHELL AVE; MARGARET MARYBPD

HEALTH, BATESVILLE, IN

124 SR 46 W; CHILDRENS HEALTH
CARE, BATESVILLE, IN

102 N EASTERN AV, BATESVILLE, IN

77 WESTBROOK DR, BATESVILLE, IN

IN
415 E BOEHRINGER, BATESVILLE, IN

102 W BOEHRINGER ST;108,
BATESVILLE, IN

1340 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE DAY NITE
EAST, BATESVILLE, IN

RICCA CHEMICAL, , IN

914 N SR 229; BATESVILLE DAIRY
QUEEN, BATESVILLE, IN

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

Dsp

CJA

Total reported: 12

Report Includes:
All dates greater than "06:00:00 02/12/24", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All

circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3

02/13/24



