

BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

- 7					
<u>Number</u>	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Address</u>	Location	<u>Dsp</u>
24B000590	08:06:51	School	24065 SR 46 W; BATESVILLE HIGH	BPD	CJA
	02/12/24	Resource	SCHOOL, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B000591	10:04:22	Veh Abandoned	WALNUT ST / CATHERINE ST,	BPD	
	02/12/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
24B000592	12:38:39	Lockout	321 MITCHELL AVE; MARGARET MARY	/BPD	
	02/12/24		HEALTH, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B000593	13:21:24	911 Hangup	124 SR 46 W; CHILDRENS HEALTH	BPD	
	02/12/24		CARE, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B000594	13:30:54	Welfare Check	102 N EASTERN AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	02/12/24				
24B000595	19:16:12	Animal Problem	77 WESTBROOK DR, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	02/12/24				
24B000596	19:28:09	Reckless Driver	WINDING WAY / SR 129, BATESVILLE,	BPD	
	02/12/24		IN		
24B000597	19:35:39	Noise Compl	415 E BOEHRINGER, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
	02/12/24				
24B000598	18:35:48	Harassment	102 W BOEHRINGER ST;108,	BPD	
	02/12/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
24B000599	04:37:44	Traffic Stop	1340 SR 46 E; BATESVILLE DAY NITE	BPD	
	02/13/24		EAST, BATESVILLE, IN		
24B000600	05:25:19	Traffic Stop	RICCA CHEMICAL, , IN		
	02/13/24				
24B000601	05:35:49	Traffic Stop	914 N SR 229; BATESVILLE DAIRY	BPD	
	02/13/24		QUEEN, BATESVILLE, IN		
Total Incidents for This Agency: 12					

Total incluents for This Agency. 12

Total reported: 12

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 02/12/24`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 02/13/24